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INNATE

RESPONSE FORMULAS

medicatrix naturae

Innate Detox™

Supports Natural Detoxification Pathways®

NAC & BOTANICALS WITH WHOLE FOOD BLEND

Dietary Supplement * 90 Capsules * Product Code #43005

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 3 Capsules
Servings per Container 30

Amount per Serving

% Daily Value W

N-Acetyl L-Cysteine
Milk Thistle Seed Standardized Extract ..
Schizandra Berry Extract..
Turmeric Root Extract...
Organic Dandelion Root...

500 mg
450 mg
300 mg
250 mg
200 mg

Whole Food Blend ...
Broccoli Leaf, Cabbage Leaf, Spinach Leaf

200 mg

* Daily Value not established

Other Ingredients: Cellulose, Ascorbyl Palmitate
Suggested Use: 3 capsules daily, or as directed by your

healthcare practitioner.
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Our Mission

We are improving lives every day as leaders
in the movement from reactive to proactive
natural health.

Learn more at: www.innateresponse.com

Purity Promise: Free of Magnesium Stearate,

No Artificial Colors and No Preservatives.



