



Lot# Best Befo



medicatrix natura Innate Detox[™]

Supports Natural Detoxification Pathways®

NAC & BOTANICALS WITH WHOLE FOOD BLEND

Dietary Supplement • 90 Capsules • Product Code #43005

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 3 Capsules Servings per Container 30

Amount per Serving %	Daily Value	▼
N-Acetyl L-Cysteine	500 mg	*
Milk Thistle Seed Standardized Extract	450 mg	*
Schizandra Berry Extract	300 mg	*
Turmeric Root Extract	250 mg	*
Organic Dandelion Root	200 mg	*
Whole Food Blend	200 mg	*
Broccoli Leaf, Cabbage Leaf, Spinach Leaf		

^{*} Daily Value not established

Other Ingredients: Cellulose, Ascorbyl Palmitate

Suggested Use: 3 capsules daily, or as directed by your healthcare practitioner.

is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any diseases.

Our Mission

We are improving lives every day as leaders in the movement from reactive to proactive natural health.

Learn more at: www.innateresponse.com

Purity Promise: Free of Magnesium Stearate. No Artificial Colors and No Preservatives.